KrakonoSova 100, dalkovy pochod
2024-06-14 - 2024-06-15 Vrchlabi, KrkonoSe

K100, vina Dalkoplazi
start ~ 20:00:00 | all years of born | registered: 100

category
Muzi 101
Muzi 102
Zeny 103
Zeny 104
Muzi 105
Muzi 207
Zeny 106
Zeny 107
Muzi 108
Muzi 109
Muzi 110
Zeny 112
Muzi 113
Muzi 114
Zeny 115
Muzi 116
Muzi 117
Muzi 118
Muzi 119
Muzi 120
Zeny 121
Muzi 122
Muzi 123
Muzi 124
Muzi 125
Muzi 126
Zeny 213
Muzi 127
Muzi 220
Muzi 128
Muzi 129
Muzi 130
Zeny 131
Zeny 132
Zeny 133
Muzi 134
Zeny 135
Muzi 136
Muzi 137
Zeny 138
Muzi 139
Zeny 140
Muzi 141
Muzi 142
Muzi 143
Muzi 144
Muzi 145
Zeny 146
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

name
ALGER ROBERT
BALZER MATYAS
BARAKOVA MILENA
BARTOSOVA EVA
BENC MARTIN
BONDAR OLEKSANDR
BREJCHOVA EVA
CERMANOVA KLARA
CABLA ZDENEK
CIHAL PETR
DOLANSKY RADEK
DOLEZELOVA MIROSLAVA
DRAHOTA MICHAEL
DRONG LADISLAV
DRONGOVA SVETLANA
ETRYCH STEPAN
FEJK PETR
FILIP VACLAV
FIRST VACLAV
FRANER JAKUB
FRANEROVA MICHAELA
GABKO PETR
GALBAVY MATE)
GERONO ALEKSANDER
GERONO ARKADIUSZ
GOLD JIRi
GRAFOVA PAVLA
HAMROZI MARTIN
HAVLICEK JAN
HLADKY LIBOR
HOUZVICKA ZBYNEK
HRIB DOMINIK
CHMATALOVA ZUZANA
CHODAN KATARZYNA
JAKUBOVA PAVLINA
JANKOVSKY PAVEL
JEZKOVA LENKA
KACINSKY MAREK
KORDA PAVEL
KORDOVA IVANA
KORIZEK KAMIL
KOSTALOVA LUCIE
KRCEK JIRi
KRISTOF LUKAS
KUBENSKY MICHAEL
KUBRT MARTIN
KUKLIK VACLAV
LEPLTOVA LIDIJA
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state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
UKR
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team
CS BEZNADE]
STARE MESTO

MIZUNO TEAM A BEST:TIME TYM

UJEZD NAD LESY, P9
KLADNO

PRAHA

PRAHA

MILETIN

STAY HARD
JAMOLICE

PRAHA 4 - HAJE
SRTGCB

MAYKELL

4 FIN REALITY

4FIN REALITY

STS CHVOJKOVICE-BROD
HORNI KALNA
RUDOLFOV

PRAHA

BIKE SPORT SERVIS OPAVA
MANZELSKA TERAPIE
MOST

BAMBERSKY KOUROVY LEZAK
JELENIA GORA
JELENIA GORA
SENOV U NOVEHO JICINA
BZENEC

VOUSAC

METARI

TRUTNOV

HRADEC KRALOVE 6
FUJI24

PRAHA
GVS.SKLEP.PL
MILOVICE

EX DURIS GLORIA
JAROMER

KARVINA - MIZEROV
PARDUBICE
CERHENICE
MODRICE
SENDRAZICE

JICIN

PRAHA

PRAHA

PARDUBICE

AFR

LANOV

start list

year
1968
1995
1981
1975
1984
1984
1979
1996
1956
1999
1978
1977
1975
1975
1977
1977
1989
1955
1978
1989
1990
1969
1993
2008
1983
1953
1998
1977
1987
1973
1975
1996
1988
1975
1968
1981
1988
1987
1993
1972
1974
1999
1976
1996
1993
1978
1977
1985
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Zeny 147
Muzi 148
Zeny 149
Muzi 195
Muzi 150
Muzi 151
Muzi 152
Zeny 153
Muzi 154
Muzi 155
Muzi 156
Muzi 157
Muzi 255
Zeny 158
Muzi 159
Muzi 160
Muzi 161
Muzi 162
Zeny 163
Muzi 164
Zeny 165
Muzi 166
Muzi 167
Muzi 168
Muzi 169
Zeny 170
Zeny 171
Muzi 172
Muzi 173
Muzi 174
Muzi 175
Zeny 176
Muzi 177
Zeny 178
Muzi 179
Muzi 180
Muzi 181
Muzi 182
Muzi 183
Muzi 184
Muzi 185
Muzi 186
Muzi 187
Muzi 188
Muzi 189
Muzi 190
Muzi 191
Muzi 290
Muzi 192
Muzi 292
Muzi 193
Muzi 194
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

LISOVA KATERINA
LOFFLER MILOS
LOMAS GARCIA BLANCA JONNY
LUKS DOMINIK
LUTRING MARK
MACEK DANIEL
MACHA LUDEK
MARKOVA NIKOLA
MASLO JIRi
MELICHER MARTIN
MICHAJLIK JAN
NEBRENSKY ALES
NOUZA OLDRICH
NOVAKOVA VERA
OPRCHAL JAN
PARDE]J PIOTR
PELICH JAN

PLACHY MARTIN
PLAVCOVA KATERINA
PLECHAC JAN
PLECHACOVA MARIE
POSPISIL PAVEL
PROCHAZKA PAVEL
REICHEL JOSEF
SALACHNA LUKAS
SiCOVA PETROVA GERI
SIEKIEROVA JAROSLAVA
SIKORA STANISLAV
SOUCEK DAVID
STASIAK ROBERT
STEHLiK RADEK
STOKLASOVA RADKA
SYBA TOMAS
SAFRANKOVA BLANKA
SEDO PETR

SiR DANIEL

SROLLER VOJTECH
STEFAN RICHARD
STEPANEK PETR
STOLUN MAREK
STROSNER JIRi
SVARC JAN

TUCEK PETR
VALACHOVIC TIBOR
VANICEK MICHAL
VLACH PAVEL
VOBORA JIRI
ZAORAL LUBOMIR
ZEDNiK MICHAL

ZAK JAN

ZELEZNAK PETR
ZIROVNICKY JAN
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CZE
CZE
PER
CZE
HUN
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
NLD
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

FUJI24

PRAHA

VELVARY

FUJI 24

TATABANYA
GAGANGA

PRAHA 9

PRAHA

MARTINICE V KRKONOSICH
TRUTNOV

RADOSTIN NAD OSLAVOU
PRAHA

METARI

VEGA

DEN HAAG
GVS.SKLEP.PL
PRIBRAM

VELVARY

STRASOV

K100/25

K100/25

MOUNTAIN MANIACS
PRAHA 8

VELKE HAMRY

FUJI 24

BULHARSKO

USTi NAD LABEM
TYM FUJI24
MOUNTAIN MANIACS
PIESZYCE

SKP HARRACHOV
PROKOPA VELIKEHO 1379, UVALY
SESTAJOVICE

ARROW

LIDOVE SADY

DOLN{ BRANNA
PRAHA 6

VRCHLABI

IT BEZCI

THE HEMATOMS
NOVY BOR

THE HEMATOMS
PRAHA

BAMBERSKY KOUROVY LEZAK
PLACHTANI

TRINEC

KLADNO

STRIBRO

25A

METARI
PREMYSLOVICE
PARDUBICE

1988
1977
1979
1992
1991
1979
1983
1988
1986
1970
1973
1982
1978
1976
1976
1977
1988
1988
1992
1998
2006
1973
1986
1968
1992
1976
1980
1976
1975
1977
1979
1976
1980
1970
1974
1989
1968
1999
1978
1990
1974
1991
1980
1989
1964
1971
1977
1987
1977
1989
1992
1979
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